
SLWB Distribution List - Imperial Oil Resources Limited

Organization User Email
AANDC St-Laurent, Christine christine.stlaurent@aandc-

aadnc.gc.ca
AANDC Allain, Eric NWTLands@aandc-

aadnc.gc.ca
AANDC Duke, Scott scott.duke@justice.gc.ca
AANDC Morton, Tim tim.morton@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca
Behdzi Ahda First Nation Band Behdzi Ahda First Nation,

Colville Lake First Nation
behdziahda@gmail.com

CanNor NWT Region Spence, Matthew Matthew.Spence@cannor.gc.ca
Charter Community of Deline Dolphus, Kirk CCD_SAO@gov.deline.ca
Charter Community of Deline Kenny, Leonard leonard_kenny@gov.deline.ca
Charter Community of Fort
Good Hope

Kasho Gotine Charter
Community of FGH - Chief, Fort
Good Hope

laboucangreg@hotmail.com

Charter Community of Fort
Good Hope

Kasho Gotine Charter
Community of FGH - Admin,
Fort Good Hope Charter
Community

reception@kashogotine.com

Charter Community of Fort
Good Hope

Kasho Gotine Charter
Community of FGH - SAO, Fort
Good Hope Charter Community

sao@kashogotine.com

Deline Land Corporation Bezha, Walter DLC_Lands@gov.deline.ca
Deline Land Corporation Dolphus, Gina dlc_president@gov.deline.ca
Deline Renewable Resources
Council

Deline RRC, Trevor Taylor drrc_assistant@gov.deline.ca

Deline Renewable Resources
Council

Deline RRC, Manager drrc_manager@gov.deline.ca

Environment Canada Environment Canada, EA EC.EA.NWT@ec.gc.ca
Environment Canada Ransom, Loretta loretta.ransom@ec.gc.ca
Fisheries and Oceans Canada Fisheries Protection Program,

Triage Group
fisheriesprotection@dfo-
mpo.gc.ca

Fisheries and Oceans Canada D Aguiar, Mark Mark.D'Aguiar@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Fisheries and Oceans Canada D'Amours Gauthier, Veronique veronique.damours-

gauthier@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Fort Good Hope Metis Nation McNeely, Winston wfmcneely@rocketmail.ca



Fort Good Hope Renewable
Resources Council

Fort Good Hope RRC,
Renewable Resources Council

bonifacerodger@hotmail.com

Fort Good Hope Renewable
Resources Council

Fort Good Hope, RRC rrcfgh@gmail.com

Fort Norman Metis Nation Local
#60 Land Corporatio

Metis Locat# 60 Fort Norman,
Metis Local #60 Land Corp

fnmlc.no60@gmail.com

Fort Norman Metis Nation Local
#60 Land Corporatio

Yakeleya, Carl yakeleyacj@hotmail.com

Fort Norman Renewable
Resources Council

Resources Council, Tulita
Renewable

trrc@northwestel.net

GNWT - Department of
Transportation

Posynick, Jon Jon_Posynick@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Department of
Transportation

Batchelor, Rhonda rhonda_batchelor@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Department of
Transportation

Niven, Stuart stu_niven@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Environment and
Natural Resources

GNWT, Central Email gnwt_ea@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Environment and
Natural Resources

Walker, Jeff jeff_walker@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Environment and
Natural Resources

Fischer, Kelly kelly_fischer@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Environment and
Natural Resources

Richea, Nathen Nathen_Richea@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Environment and
Natural Resources

Clancy, Patrick patrick_clancy@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Environment and
Natural Resources

Walbourne, Rick Rick_Walbourne@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Environment and
Natural Resources

Behrens, Stephanie stephanie_behrens@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Environment and
Natural Resources

Hughes, Stephanie Stephanie_Hughes@gov.nt.ca

GNWT - Health Savoury, Robert Robert_Savoury@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - ITI Braun Rodriguez, Catherine Catherine_BraunRodriguez@go

v.nt.ca
GNWT - ITI Fast, Peter Peter_Fast@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - ITI Teed, Russell Russell_Teed@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - Lands Arey, Donald Donald_Arey@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - Lands Ades, Katherine Katherine_Ades@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - Lands Mistakenchief, Naokah Naokah_Mistakenchief@gov.nt.

ca
GNWT - Lands Deschene, Stephen Stephen_Deschene@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - MACA Davy, Mark mark_davy@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - MACA Lee, Olivia Olivia_Lee@gov.nt.ca
GNWT - Prince of Wales
Northern Heritage Centre

Mackay, Glen Glen_Mackay@gov.nt.ca

Gov of Canada Alexander, David david.alexander@cannor.gc.ca
Hamlet of Tulita Menacho, Bradley sao@hamletoftulita.ca
Imperial Oil Resources Shield, Helga helga.m.shield@esso.ca
Imperial Oil Resources Pickel, Jessica jessica.pickel@esso.ca
Imperial Oil Resources Hollands, Lindsay lindsay.d.hollands@esso.ca



K'asho Got'ine District Land
Corporation

Fort Good Hope Yamoga Land
Corporation, Yamoga Land
Corporation

president@yamoga.ca

Mackenzie Valley
Environmental Impact Review
Board

MVEIRB, Generic preliminaryscreening@reviewbo
ard.ca

MVLWB MVLWB, Central Email permits@mvlwb.com
MVLWB Nevitt, Zabey zabey@mvlwb.com
National Energy Board Woo, Gary Gary.Woo@neb-one.gc.ca
National Energy Board Van Ham, Laura laura.vanham@neb-one.gc.ca
National Energy Board National Energy Board, Generic northernapps@neb-one.gc.ca
National Energy Board Sprague, Patrick patrick.sprague@neb-one.gc.ca
Norman Wells Land
Corporation

Tan, Paul coo@nwlc.ca

Norman Wells Land
Corporation

Schear, Donna receptionist@nwlc.ca

Norman Wells Renewable
Resources Council

Office, Administrator nwrrc@nwlc.ca

Sahtu Health and Social
Services

Kyle, Patricia patricia_kyle@gov.nt.ca

Sahtu Land Use Planing Board Paszkiewicz, Scott exec_director@sahtulandusepl
an.org

Sahtu Renewable Resource
Board

Director SRRB, Executive director@srrb.nt.ca

Sahtu Secretariat Incorporated Blondin-Andrew, Ethel ebamountaindene@theedge.ca
Sahtu Secretariat Incorporated Little, David ssi_exec_director@gov.deline.c

a
SLWB Mukhammadiev, Bakhtiyor b.mukhammadiev@slwb.com
SLWB Bergsma, Bonnie bonnie.bergsma@slwb.com
SLWB Dixon, Paul Paul.dixon@slwb.com
SLWB Sturman, Sabrina sabrina.sturman@slwb.com
Town of Norman Wells Clerk, Town of Norman Wells townclerk@normanwells.com
Town of Norman Wells Parker, Christopher townmgr@normanwells.com
Transport Canada Aguirre, Christopher Christopher.Aguirre@tc.gc.ca
Tulita Band Council Andrew, Frank admin@tulitadeneband.com
Tulita Band Council Tulita Band Council, Chief tdbchief@live.ca
Tulita District Land Corp. Tulita District Land Corp,

District Land Corp
district@allstream.net

Tulita District Land Corp. Tulita District Land Corp,
President

toddmccauley@me.com

Tulita Land Corporation Tulita Land Corp, Land
Corporation

assistant@tulitalandcorp.ca

Tulita Land Corporation Tulita Land Corporation,
Executive Director

jwright@tulitalandcorp.ca

Tulita Land Corporation Tulita Land Corporation,
President

president@tulitalandcorp.ca

Yamoga Land Corporation Grandjambe, Jacinta jgrandjambe@yamoga.ca


